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VLV - Verbrennungsluftlüfter

SIT DBC 579
Ts = 10sec.
Tp = 30sec.

Interne verdrahtung

GV3 - Gasmagnetventil zweistufig

H1

2

1
LD2 P

3

VLV 1~
M

F1
1A

RT

F2
max. 16A

L N

IS

PE

H2

X1 2 X1 1 X1 N X1 PE

GV3
H/L

RT-H/L

X1 3

X1 N

GV1 GV2

(N)
21 3 4 5 6 7 8

(N)
9 FLAME

(L)
10

(N)
11 12


